
.1. .u.- \U.:J04'.LJ-.<:.:1JUOU \LdllUJ 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: 30/NIT/EE/PWD/AMP/2024-25 Dated: 06-11-2024 

Memo No.F.TC-I(P-I)/EF/PWD/ AMP/6369-643 7 Dated: 06-11-2024 

Cost of Tender form: Rs.4,000.00/- (Four thousand) only. 

Last date and time for document downloading and bidding: -16-11-2024 upto 15.00 hrs. 
Time and date for opening of bid: 16-11-2024 at 16:00 hrs. (if possible.) 

Sl 
N 
0. 

Name of work 

1 DNIT-82/NIT /SE-111/R/2024-25 

2 DNIT-83/NIT/SE-III/R/2024-25 

Estimated 
Cost 

Earnest 
Money 

Time for 
completi 

on 

Rs.SS, 24.264_00 Rs. 1,16,485.00 180 Days 

Rs.71,12,306.00 Rs.l ,42 ,246.00 180 Days 

Tender can also be seen in the website https:j/tripuratenders.gov.in. 

Class 
of 
Bidde 
r 

All other necessa~ry information can be seen in the Amarpur Division PWD(R&B) office in office 
hours. · 

' 

For and on behalf of Governor of Tripura 

-j)v~ 
r--\ ~\ /, '"' 

{__ _~--- /{Jio 
Exe~utive~ngineer 

Amarpur ~n, PWD(R&B) 
Amarpur, Gomati Tripura 


